                                Premium Range
                “DATACABINET” General Data Sheet
Our Premium range of cabinets offer many features and benefits which have been
designed to meet criteria established through a consultative process with experienced data
installation companies.
This black data cabinet includes a wall bracket for optional use. Simply fix the bracket on
the surface where the cabinet will be positioned and then hook the cabinet onto the
bracket to allow a one-man installation. The cabinet is secured to the bracket with screws

finish. This allows a one-man installation on all sizes of cabinets.
All three cable entry points offer a 300mm x 70mm aperture allowing most pre-wired
patch panels or typical fibre routers used for leased lines etc to be inserted through this
aperture for installation or refit. The top and bottom entry points therefore need no
alteration on site. Simply file any metal deposits left by the rear knock outs if cables are
introduced into the cabinet at the back.
General
Commodity Code   9403208000  Made in China
Technical
Frame 1.2mm Steel
Mounting post 1.5mm steel
Other parts 1mm
Glass door   Tempered Glass to BS EN 12150
                                                                                                          Load
Order Code & Unpacked Info.               Height Depth Width Capacity
DATACABINET4U300                                   272        300        530       40
DATACABINET6U300                                   352        300        530       40
DATACABINET9U300                                   485        300        530       40
DATACABINET6U450   352 450 530 40
DATACABINET9U450   485 450 530 40
DATACABINET12U450   618 450 530 40
DATACABINET6U600   352 600 530 40
DATACABINET9U600   485 600 530 40
DATACABINET12U600   618 600 530 40
Packaged Info                                            Height Depth Width N.W. G.W.
DATACABINET4U300                                   306        345        575       8.24 9.3
DATACABINET6U300                                   395        345        575 9.5 10.5
DATACABINET9U300                                   528        345        575 11 12